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Cathy Graham-Smith

Sales Representative

Direct 905-876-6822

cathy@cgshomes.ca

www.cgshomes.ca

OPEN HOUSE SAT/SUN 2-4 PM
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
253 EATOMN 57., GEORGETOWN

14 DONAGHEDY DR, GEORGETOWN

; " er! .
14331 Miss. Rd. Lalednn i
Awesome, rolling 102+ ae, with
20i-+Fi of Credit River winding
through. Walk to Cheltenham! Nat
gas/mun water & cable on Mill St.
Fire hydrants on Miss Rd, - 50 acres B4
leased to a farmer. Low tax. 5 min N of
Brampton. NEC & CVCA. Register apt to view this property. Do not
walk on crops.  View from Mississauga Rd & Mill 5t. Take aenal view
with you. Perfect location for YOUR FUTURE ESTATE HOME.
Fast access to major highways. Fish? Canoe? Koyvak? Plemc? W3T37336
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Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

5 Bedroom - 4 Bathroom
3000+ square feet

4 Bedroom - 4 Bathroom
2900 square feet

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 PM
17 MCMASTER RID., ORANGEVILLE

OPEN HOUSE SAT/SUN 2-4 PM
7 STEWART MACLAREN RD., GEORGETOWN

Town & Country
F6RE 000

Gargeous semi-del Freehold Townhome.
MF: 2" ceilings, hardwood & ceramic floors,
Kit w granite countar tops & centre island,
Upgraded sinks & tap. Nat gas to BRO &
slave. California shutters. Walkout 1o BBO
- balcany ol premium yd, 135.6 daep. Oak
staircase to 3 bedrms; 2 share 4pc. Large
MBR w ensuite w large tub & sep shower,
B Fulure Rec Rm with i 3pe & large window.
Upgraded kit cabinals, CVAC, cold cellar.
GDO with rernutes 1712 =q ft per builder.
Parking: 1 in gar, 2 on driveway. W..

3 Bedroom - 3 Bathroom
3 Car Parking!

4 Bedroom - 3 Bathroom
1750+ square feet

24 Upper Canada Crt Gmrgcmwn I

QOPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4FM = 102 ACRE COUNTRY ESTATE WITH MODERM
HIGH GEILING 3 l"AH GARAGE HOME & DETACHED NEW WORKSH DF"

13177 Fallbrook Trall * Open House Saturday and Sunday 2-4 PM
Quintessential Country Living A1 Its Fnesl
e, SEIRD On The Escarpment, This House
r Is Truly A Home With 4 Badrooms, 3
Bih. Washrooms, 2 Frivate Docks, Sunken
E Family Foom With Woodstowe And Year-
Huurr:l Muskoka Room, Mewly Redesigned
Hnl:hen With Siainless Stesd Appliances,
&= uarlz Counferiops And Views O Just
Unger An Acre OF Land. Minutes 1o Glen
Wilkiams, Downtown Geargatown, Scotsdale
Farmi & Beaulifad Terra Colla.  Email
Chrisi@iprorealty,com for 3 private showing

th Citrullo

Sales Representalive

547 282-1 894

CHRIS DOSNE
Sales Hepresermtative
o 416-578-2343
1-888-450-8301

11525 FIFTH LINE NASSAGAWEYA, MILTON
DIRECTIOMS: 401 TO MILTON CITY EXIT 25 REGIONAL RD NORTH TO 15 SIDERD LEFT TO FIFTH LIME RIGHT
Spectacular modern atyle country home an 102 acres surrounded by mature trees, only 10 ming
from 401/Milten city, long treed private diveway leads to a wery private paradise with custom
built brick home with 3 bedmms, 4000 sqft approx. of living space, open concept, cathedral
ceiling great room, dining raem, modern center island kitchen, hardwood fleors, finished walk
out basemant, 3 car garage, large new detached steel workshop, 22 acres rentad to farmer,
super long walking, ATV, snowmaobile trails backing onto 16 mile creak.

Specializing in Country Properties. Go to www.11525Fifth.com to see VIDED & Photos

Chris Paonessa

Sales Aeprasenlative

416 795-4662
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“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People
Direct: 905.873.2437

info@mecgwinteam.com Got Real Estate???

Get the McQwin Team!!!
. nc. Brokerag

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQGWIN :-. Biap

Hraker

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook. canCﬂWlHTeamHealEstate

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM' AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

EVALUATTION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS - 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT “IN TOWN® STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME ...AND GET PACKING!!

thaifp.ca



